S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 6 5 5 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 2 1 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 7 in WT A No. 2 5 / 2 0 0 6 of The HIGH COUR T OF KA R N A T A K A AT BA N G A L O R E )

GI ROD H A R G.YA DA L A M

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

COMM R.O F W E A L T H TAX & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 2 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. K . Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal J ain, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following OR D E R  $\,$ 

 $\hspace{1.5cm} \hbox{Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on the prayer for interim relief.} \\$ 

(J.S. Rawat)
AR- cum- P S

(Kanwal Singh) Court Master